SERVICE PROVIDER shall be increased by an additional amount not to exceed On-
Hundred-Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($100,000.00).  The total amount payable to 
the SERVICE PROVIDER pursuant to the original Agreement and this First 
Amendment shall be an amount not to exceed One-Hundred-Forty-Thousand and 
00/100 Dollars ($140,000.00).  

Attachment A

3. FULL FORCE AND EFFECT. 

All other terms and conditions of the Agreement not modified by this 

Amendment shall remain in full force and effect. 

DATED the effective date set forth above. 

CITY:   SERVICE PROVIDER: